PIGEON RACING FEDERATION OF W.A. (INC)

John Wintle - Secretary :

Phone / Fax
Email
Board of Control

RACE No
DATE

RELEASED

SWAN DISTRICTS
QUINCE Andrew

TOBIN M

WHATLEY
BROWN M

BAILEY N
CRISP R

AMAL / MELVILLE
DOHERTY C

CLARK & THOMAS
PREEDY SR
DELA CRUZ P

ARMADALE
JOHNSON R

SOUND
IRELAND D

MANDURAH
SHADWICK R

BAYSWATER
UNITED DISTRICTS
COASTAL
RIVERVALE

RIVERTON

106 Talbot Drive Kingsley
9409 4296
wintle@hotmail,com

15
15/07/2018
9:00 AM

FLYERS
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FLYERS
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Srorrdrmte =

President G. Azar, V/President K. Damon, Sec/Tres J. Wintle
K. Wilson, J. Wagner, G. Wilson, J. Olszowy, A. Quince, J. Buckley

RACE POINT P. Denison

WEATHER
No Flyers

RING & BIRD DETAILS

BIRDS
PRF 16-2026 BC H
PRF 16-2005 BB C
BIRDS
PRF 15 13286 BB H
PRF 17 15306 BB H
PRF 17 6032 BB C
BIRDS
PRF 158270 BC C
PRF 154473 BCH
PRF 15 7964 BB H
PRF 12 18437 DCH
BIRDS
PRF 16 379 BB H
BIRDS
PRF 17 11148 BBH
BIRDS
PRF 17 5394 MLYH
BIRDS
BIRDS
BIRDS
BIRDS
BIRDS
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TIME

50
50

14
17
40

32
41
44
50

37

23

10

KMS 327
No Birds 152

VELOCITY

14 1197.65

18 1197.37

25 1194.18

36 1191.40

55 1106.53

13 1191.55

24 1166.77

22 1154.73

35 1138.55

35 1170.22

53 1078.48

07 1004.21



